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Reg.
No.

1343
418
101

1739

1917
113

1320
337
406

1947

838
i281
1562
1451
1448
1437
1666
1870
1853

430
1926

891
1280

560

1885

1687

BE 3
1561
1790
1118

324
1472

1609 |

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF E’\IPLOXERS—COHZ‘U?U@J

Name.

BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS--continued

Manawatu Master Builders and Contractors. .
Wanganui Builders and Contractors .
Wellington Builders, -Joiners, and Conna@t()h
Nelson Master Builders

Marlborough Builders and Conma,ctorb

Builders and Contractors Association of Canteﬂnn v
South Canterbury Builders and Contractors. .
Dunedin Builders and Contractors .
Southland Builders and Contractors

BUTCHERS

. North Auckland Master Butchers ..
164 |
1956 |

L

Auckland Provincial Master Butchers
Auckland Butchers (Multiple Shops)
Poverty Bay Master Butchers

South Auckland Master Butchers ..
Taranaki Master Butchers

Manawatu Master Butchers

Wanganui Master Butchers

Wellington Master Butchers

Wairarapa Master Butchers

Nelson Master Butchers

Westland Master Butchers

Canterbury Butchers .
South Canterbury Master Butchm\
Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers
Dunedin and Suburban Pork-butchers
Tnvercargill and Suburban Master Butchers

CANISTER MAKERS
New Zealand Canister Makers

CARDBOARD-BOX MAKERS

North Island (ardboard Box, (farton, and Paper-bag Makers ..

CARRIERS

Auckland and Suburban General Carriers and Coal-merchants
Waipa Master Carriers
(tisborne Carrviers

Wellington General Carriers and Customhouse and Forw (n(hng Aoents ..

Canter bury Smployers of Drivers ..
Otago (farriers and Customs Agents

CHARTERED CLUBS
New Zealand Chartered (lubs .. .. .. ..

o 60

| Number of

Members,
! December,
1946.

16

79

31
137

19
141
51
12
30
96
18
10
32
100
26

41

o

50
27

10
56

913
™o



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

