## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued

Reg. No.	Nam	e.				Number o Members, December 1946.
	BUILDERS AND CON	TRACTO	RScont	inued		
1343	Manawatu Master Builders and Contractor					54
418	Wanganui Builders and Contractors					42
101	Wellington Builders, Joiners, and Contract	tors				154
1739	Nelson Master Builders Marlborough Builders and Contractors					53
1917				* *	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	16
$\frac{113}{1320}$	Builders and Contractors Association of Ca	anterbury	• •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	147 29
337	South Canterbury Builders and Contractor Dunedin Builders and Contractors			• •		79
406	Southland Builders and Contractors			••		53
	BUTO	HERS				
1947	North Auckland Master Butchers					31
464	Auckland Provincial Master Butchers					137
1956	Auckland Butchers (Multiple Shops)					3
838	Poverty Bay Master Butchers	• •		• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	19
$1281 \\ 1562$	South Auckland Master Butchers Taranaki Master Butchers	• •	• •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	141 51
$1302 \\ 1451$	Taranaki Master Butchers		• •			42
1448	Wanganui Master Butchers					30
1437	Wellington Master Butchers					96
1666	Wairarapa Master Butchers					18
1870	Nelson Master Butchers		• •			10
1853	Westland Master Butchers		• •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	32
$\frac{430}{1926}$	Canterbury Butchers	• •	• •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	100 26
891	South Canterbury Master Butchers Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
1280	Dunedin and Suburban Pork-butchers					5
560	Invereargill and Suburban Master Butcher					41
	CANISTER	MAKER	tS			
1885	New Zealand Canister Makers	••	• •	• •	••	3
	CARDBOARD-					
1687	North Island Cardboard Box, Carton, and	Paper-ba	g Maker	s	••	8
		RIERS				
348	Auckland and Suburban General Carriers	and Coal-i	merchan	ts .	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	60
$\frac{1561}{1790}$	Waipa Master Carriers Gisborne Carriers	• •		• •		$\frac{27}{10}$
1118	Wellington General Carriers and Custombo	ouse and I	 ?orwardi	ng Agents		60
324	Canterbury Employers of Drivers					56
1472	Otago Carriers and Customs Agents					44
					*	
	CHARTER)	ED CLUB	s			
1909	New Zealand Chartered Clubs		~			52
1000	( Tion District Client celeft ( ERM))	• •	• •			. 02